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
show you through this place. Better
hurry and see.

JAS. D. SEARS, Realtor
47$ Court St Phone 8468

GOOD INVESTMENT
$200 down and $16 per month in-

cluding Interest Price $1050.
house, batb and toilet, dandy

lot Good location.
" PROFITABLE? DUPLEX

duiilex bouses rented for
146 oer month. Close to statehouse
(north). $4300; 21500 down. Fine lo- -i

cation and fine lot Street and alley
paved. V

478 Court St Phone 8481

MOD. house, furnished. 1940
Royal street by owner. Terms casb4

FOR SALE BT OWNER
One of the pretty homes on Court

street 6 rooms and bath. Three blocks;
from state buildings. Priced to sett
1615 Court street Phone 3034. -

' 25 A, t ROOMS, garage, barn, he
house. In SUverton school district;
$200. 8mall down payment J

20 A, 7 A. in crop. $1200; $200
cash.t roms. bath, plastered, basement!
$2250; $300 cash, balance $25 month,

S rooms, 2 --car garage, corner, pias
tared. $1960. Terms. See

1940 McCoy TeL 4954,

000000000000000SALE OR tradebeautiful view lot
soxizs in Kingwood vtsta Addn, wt
Salem. Water, gas, lights, reasonable
price. Box 37s, Statesman,

SMALL FURI. apt, 250 a Cottage.

.NICELY FURN. apt. 590 Union.
s VsVuviAnnnfi

APTS.. $S UP. 355 Bellerue.

FURN. APT, 553 a 12th.... - - -
1 R. FURN. APT. Lle-hts-. water.

$2.50 wk. 1290 Oak. Tel. 6278.

ATTRAC. SMALL spt, 210 N. 14th.

2 RM. FURNISHED apt., refriger-
ator, 2 mo. Phone 7018.

--- - -
2 R. FURN. APT. (40 Chemeketa.

- - -
3 R. APT, LIGHTS, water, beat.

Phone 3477.

NICELY FURN. downstairs 2 R.
apt, available Aug. 1st. 639 N. Liberty.

LARGE 2 RM. apt., ground floor,
furnace heat $74 No. Church.

NEW FURN. apt., adults. 745 N.
CapltoL "

- CLEAN 8 R. APT, 2217 Lee.
w"-- -- - -- - -- - -- - - -- -

1 R. APT. CLEAN and comfortable.
845 Ferry.
" .i iit-----rjr- jtj

3 R. APT, 433 N. WINTER.

APT. 3 large furnished rooms. Lim-
it to 3 persons. $20. 485 S. Com'L

MOD. apt. Adults. 843 Union.

FURX. APTS., $11.50 up. Adults.
Maytag. Water, lights, paid garage.
624 N. CapltoL

For Rent Houses
7 R. MOD. FURN. 882 N. 16th.

NEW HOUSE, one couple, EL
Superior St Phone 4369.

HOUSE 8 R, 3 BEDROOMS
sleeping porch, newly finished 1198
Marion St

'- - -- -
FURN. HOUSE. Richmond addition.

Inquire 534 N. 15th.

NICE HOME at 1815 S. Church.
$40. Dial 7807 for appointment

ft Son, First National Bank
Bldg.

FURN. house, $22.50. See
William Bliven, 215 Masonic Bldg.
Phone 7806 or 3580 Sunday.

00000000000j000j0j4000000k
4 BEDROOMS, hot water heat $40

5 rooms, furnished, 2 bedrooms, $35.
Phone 7544.

WANTED TO rent a good, modern
house to a couple for taking tare of
property ror a abort time.

Fr H. WEIR, 212 Oreg. Bldg. Ph. 9411.

0000000000000000kFURN. house, garage. S

blocks from statehouse, $22.50. Also
unfurnished house, 1 block from

new hiKh school. Ivan G. Martin.
Phone 4817. .

COTTAGE with shower.
Close In. Inquire 1255 Court

COMPLETELY FURNISHED
house. 3 bedrooms. Adults. Inquire
1787 State street ,

For Rent
HOSPITAL BEDS and wheel chairs

to rent H. L. Stiff Furniture Co.

COTTAGE AT Tachats. TeL 47F2.

Wanted to Rent
WANTED: TO rent long time or

buv about 5 room house In or near
Salem. Give exact location and rental
or price flrt letter.

P. O. BOX 225, HOULTOK, OKK.

GENTLEMAN DESIRES furnished
room and bath facilities. Must be with
in 6 blocks radius of Ladd Bush
bank. State particulars in first letter.
Write box 3i, care Statesman.

For Sale Real Estate I

NEW MODERN HOME
$4500. WILL BUY this new up to date

modern a room nome witn at-
tic, mahogany finish in living
room and dining room, tile
bath, hardwood floors through-out- .

full cement basement, fur
nace, fireplace, cor. lot garage,
paved at, restricted district.
$5 down will handle. IMME
DIATE POSSESSION.

W.-I- L GRABENHORST k CO,
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St Phone 6468

MODERN 5 RM. home on State St
Hdwd. floors, furnace, fireplace. Lot
50x300. 84000 8600 down.

rm. modern home, creex lot close
In, North Salem. $4200 $500 down.

FHONE 6SB0
ART MADSEX

883 Court St
CLOSE IN HOME

MODERN ROOMS, nice cor. lot
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

mit r TNsrrRTTCTlON. We want to
elect reliable men, now employed,

. with foresight fair education and me-

chanical Inclinations, willing to train
spare time or evenings, to become
Installation and service experts on all
types air conditioning and electric
refrigeration equipment. Write fully,
giving age, present occupation. Util-
ities Inst, box 377. care Statesman.

TTTT.WS DEVELOPED. Eight prints
and hand colored, enlargement 25c.
Oregon Picture Co., box 42s, siauon
V, Portland, Ore.

ftt.ms DEVELOPED. 2 orlots each
good negative, 25c. Portland Film Co.,
box 421 J. rprtiana, ure.

t- - For Renl Rooms 1

RMS, ladlea 696 N. Cottage. 6478

SLEEP. R. for men, 635 Chemeketa
10000000000000000kKT.EEI Tt WITH or without kltclv
en prtT, or S or I R. apt. Phone 3002.
sLftjj'xru'xnjjjiriisriisii'"

NICE. SLEEP, room, 86Q Chemeketa..
,XruirxrjrTjsJSwuiiii'

SLEEPING RM, 975 E St. Ph. 7367

FURN, RM. Shower. 1005 N. CapltoL

( , : Room and Board I

BOARD, RM, very close In. f4J1000j00000000'
CLOSE IN. Ph. 6001. SIS Bllru.0000000000000
545 a COMMERCIAL Phone 8835

" ' mmmnnfi.rnnrinrrvinru"ii-ini-iriri-i-- -
fYVMPOTIT BI.T FURNISH ED

room with home cooked meals, close
In. Phone 2797.

BOARD AND room. 113 Union.

wiwrni nvE or two rooms, with
meals, bath and garage. Good cofktng
condition. Write box s. carw o- -

tuan.

i mmmm ea

. ADVERTISING
Western Advertising

Representatives
Fenger-Ha- U Co.. Ltd.

8aa ftancisea Loa Angelee. Seattle
Esstern AdrUsIn;

RcDregenUtlTes
Krrant. Orlffttll A Bninson." Ino, "

Chicago, New Tor. Detroit
Boston. Atlanta .

a

rmtered at t tottolltct at 9aUm

.arataa aael tiondmu.
BMin tt ttt South CommtnAal

SDBSCRIPTION . RATES:
Ma a Subscription Rates In Adraacs.

TVlthln Oregon: Daily ana unaay,
lf ts cents: Mo. S1.50 : M $2.(0
1 year $5.00. Elsewhere. $ cents per
Mo, or isr year n uiito
Per copy 3 ceats. News Stands 6

cents.
By City Carrier: CO cents month,

S7.20 a year to ssfvence.

185.00

-- $1200.00
. 965.00, " f46.00

735.00
735.00, 696.00, 595.00
595.00. 685.00
665.00. 515.00
495.00, 445.00
365.00, 265.00, 215.00, 550.00

- 185.00
165.00

- 135.00
Sedan. $100.00 Discount

AND SERVICE
- Phone 5451 - Salem, Ore.

DEALER
VSED CARS .

. 725.00
new motor only -- $495.09
a buy at . 485.00

town . 296.00
new finish . 166.00

bargain . 83.00

EVERY CAR LISTED
BELOW IS AN

Outstanding
Buy

1936 Ford Coach, renewed and
and guaranteed $545

1936 Ford DeLuxe Sedan, with
trunk 615

1935 Ford CouDe. new oatnt. re--
newed and guaranteed . 445

1934 Ford Sedan, special wheels.
renewed and guaranteed : . 415

1932 Ford Coupe, new paint over-
hauled motor. 5 A-- l lv

tirea 265
1935 Terraplane Coach, new paint

overhauled motor, electric
hand : 495

1930 Ford A Coach 225
1927 Chevrolet Coach 45
1926 Chevrolet Touring 20
1928 Chevrolet Coach 65
1934 Ford Pickup, a square deal

car 350

Valley
Motor Co.

Open Evenings snd Week Days
Closed 8undaya

Three Lots
Center k Liberty - Hollywood

Marion Liberty

Money to Loan

To Loan
$1700 PRIVATE MONEY, 2 or I

years, . Improved farms preferable.
Call V. L. Irish, phone 7184. ,

000000000000000000
COLD CASH FOR

HOT WEATHER NEEDS
A VACATION IS not a luxury
it Is aa investment in health

and happiness. We can lend yon
up to $309 for yours. Repay In
small amounts on any plan you
select Come in.

Second Floor New Bllgh Bldg. Rm. 119
61$ SUte St at High

Phone 3191 Salem, Oregon

Beneficial Finance Co,

of Salem
License M-1-

CONSOLIDATE YOUR DEBTS
BORRROW FROM an Independently

owned and operated Salem company
where your probleaas will receive per-
sonal consideration both before and
after the loan is made.

Interest on unpaid balances Ne tees
courteous service,

WE SOLICIT TOUR ACCOUNT

General Finance
Corporation

12$ S. Commercial St. Salem, Or.
Phone 9168 Lie. Ne. 38

Auto Loans
CONTRACTS REFINANCED

MONEY TO bay new or seed care.
Private money at very saw rates. No
red tape I to 20 months te repay.

Roy H. Simmons
12$ 8. Commercial St, Salem, Or,
Phone 9168 Lie, No. 2.
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